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Preschool Monthly Tuition  

*A 3 Day Program must include a Monday or a Friday 
No tuition credits or program substitutions provided due to illness, appointments or holidays. 

MORNING PRESCHOOL = NO extended day care option. Students may be dropped off at 8:20 am and must be picked up by 11:40 
am. Students picked up after 11:40 am will be assessed a late fee of $1.00 per minute.  
FULL DAY PRESCHOOL=Our Full Day Preschool program offers the option of extended day care.  If this service is required, please 
indicate your choice of option at the time of registration. 
 

• Option 1= As Needed:  These hours can be used anytime before or after Full Day Preschool and will be billed at $3.75 
per hour.  

• Option 2 = Full Day Preschool +:  This is our plan for those families requiring consistent day care hours. These care 
hours are offered at a discounted rate.  

*All multiple student discounts are given to students in the same immediate family, living in the same household, and are only applied to 
students actively enrolled at St. John’s Lutheran School within the current school year. A 5% discount will be given if the family 
maintains active membership at St. John’s Lutheran Church. Active church membership is defined as attendance at St. John’s Lutheran 
Church at least twice a month, and completion of an adult faith development class offered by St. John’s pastoral staff. Monthly tuition 
payments are due on the first of each month and are considered late after the tenth of that month. A 10% fee will be assessed on late 
payments. You may pay your tuition by check, cash, credit card or through electronic funds transfer service by the “Simply Giving 
Program”; this program is administered by Vanco Services, LLC and Thrivent Financial For Lutherans.  

Program 2 Days 3 Days* 4 Days 5 Days 
Morning Preschool $185.00 $254.00 $320.00 $383.00 
Full Day Preschool $242.00 $332.00 $422.00 $504.00 

Full Day Preschool Plus $293.00 $406.00 $517.00 $620.00 
Diapering Fee $12.00 $18.00 $24.00 $30.00 

Preschool Programs 
Morning Preschool: 
8:30a.m. - 11:30a.m. 
Full Day Preschool: 
8:30a.m. - 3:00p.m. 
Full Day Preschool +: 
6:45a.m. - 6:00p.m. 
 

St. John’s Lutheran Preschool is 
open Monday through Friday 6:45 

am until 6:00 pm. 
Rainbow: 2 years  
Sunshine: 2.5-3 years 
Ocean: 3 years 
Meadow: 3.5-4 years 
Mountain: Pre-K 
These configurations are used as 
guideline not a rule.  
 

Registration Fee:   $125.00 per student  
 This annual fee covers the period of August 2018 through July 2019; this fee 
includes a St. John’s Lutheran School Yearbook and a SJLS Spirit T-Shirt. 
Registration fees are due at the time of enrollment and are non-refundable. 
Shirts will be received in August 2018; Yearbooks will be delivered May 2019.  
Preschool Materials Fees:  $75.00       
Our materials fee covers the period of August 2018 through July 2019. This 
fee is used to purchase classroom supplies, earthquake preparation kits, and 
instructional supplies. This fee must be paid on or before July 1st, 2018.  
Payment Processing Fee:  $15.00 per family 
Payment processing fee applied to all accounts on an annual basis.  
Multiple Student Discount*: 
1st student=full price; 2nd students=5% discount; 3rd student=7.5%; 4th 
student=30% discount; 5th -> student=free 
Diapering Fee 
This fee covers the cost of supplemental diapering supplies. The fee will be 
assessed until a child is determined by SJLS staff to be fully toilet trained.  

St. John’s Lutheran School 
26410 Columbia Street • Hemet, CA. 92544 

(951) 925-7756 •  (951) 925-6136 fax • www.stjohnshemet.org 
 


